
1' - 0"

30' MAX

RAMP 1' - 0"

30
" M

A
X

3'
 - 

0"

3'
 - 

0"

1 1/2" O.D.
PIPE RAIL

SLOPE
1:12 MAX

1/2" EXPANSION JOINT

CONCRETE SLAB
SEE STRUCTURAL

1"

NOTE: SEE SHEET CD-30
FOR PARTITION TYPES

AIR INFILTRATION
BARRIER CONTINUOUS

GALVANIZED METAL AND
ADJUSTABLE VENEER
ANCHOR EACH SIDE

FIREWALL TO TERMINATE AT THE
INTERIOR SURFACE OF
COMBUSTIBLE EXTERIOR
SHEATHING PROVIDED THE
EXTERIOR WALL IS 1 HOUR
RATED (MIN. 4'-0") FROM
FIREWALL ON BOTH SIDES

FIREWALL THAT DOES NOT EXTEND TO
HORIZONTAL PROJECTING ELEMENTS
WITHOUT CONCEALED SPACES PROVIDED TO
THE EXTERIOR WALL BEHIND AND BELOW THE
PROJECTING ELEMENT HAS A 1-HR RATING ON
BOTH SIDES OF THE WALL. FOR COMBUSTIBLE
HORIZONTAL PROJECTING ELEMENTS WITH
CONCEALED SPACES - FIREWALL TO EXTEND
THROUGH CONCEALED SPACE TO OUTER
EDGES OF THE PROJECTING ELEMENT, WALL
TO HAVE 1 HOUR RATING.

1 HR RATED WALL

4'-0" MIN. PER IBC 706.5

ANGLE LESS THAN 180°

1 HR RATED W
ALL

4'-0" M
IN. PER IBC 706.5

NO OPENINGS WITHIN 4'-0"
RADIUS OF END OF
FIREWALL

AT LESS THAN 180° BUILDING WALLS

FOR LOCATIONS, SEE OVERALL
PLAN ON / A0-051

AT 180° BUILDING WALLS

3 HOUR FIREWALL TO
EXTEND TO OUTSIDE
FACE OF EXTERIOR WALL

FIREWALL TO EXTEND TO THE OUTER
EDGE OF HORIZONTAL PROJECTING
ELEMENTS SUCH AS BALCONIES,
ROOF OVERHANGES, CANOPIES,
MARQUEES, AND ARCHITECTURAL
PROJECTIONS WITHIN 4'-0" OF THE
FIREWALL 3

HORIZONTAL PROJECTING ELEMENT
ANGLE 180° MIN.

EXTERIOR WALL INTERSECTION
DOES NOT NEED PROTECTION

FOR LOCATIONS, SEE OVERALL
PLAN ON / A0-051

2'
-6

" M
IN

.

4' - 0" MIN. 4' - 0" MIN.

4' - 0" 10'-0" MIN.

AT DIFFERENT BUILDING HEIGHTS

AT SAME BUILDING HEIGHTS

3 HOUR FIREWALL

WOOD ROOF SHEATHING

OPTION B:

BOTH SIDES OF FIREWALL
ROOF SHEATHING CONSTRUCTED OF
FIRE RETARDANT TREATED PLWOOD
NOT LESS THAN CLASS C ROOF
COVERING

ROOF TRUSS

NO OPENING

OPTION A:

BOTH SIDES OF FIREWALL
5/8" TYPE X GWB DIRECTLY
BENEATH UNDERSIDE OF ROOF
SHEATHING SUPPORTED BY MIN.
2" LEADGERS ATACHED TO THE
SIDES OF THE ROOF FREAMING
MEMEBERS

NO OPENING

OPTION A:

BOTH SIDES OF FIREWALL
5/8" TYPE X GWB DIRECTLY
BENEATH UNDERSIDE OF ROOF
SHEATHING SUPPORTED BY MIN.
2" LEADGERS ATACHED TO THE
SIDES OF THE ROOF FREAMING
MEMEBERS

1 HOUR RATED
EXTERIOR WALL
ABOVE LOWER
ROOF W/ 5/8" TYPE
X BOTH SIDES

3 HOUR FIREWALL

2X FIRE RETARDENT
STUD PACKS

THREE COAT STUCCO WITH
ELASTOMERIC FINISH OVER AIR &
MOISTURE BARRIER ON EXTERIOR
WALL SHEATHING ( SEE DETAIL P7
ON SHEET A9-01) SEE STRUCTURAL
DWGS. FOR LOCATION OF SHEAR
WALL PANELS AS EXTERIOR
SHEATHING MAY VARY.

SCHED. FLOOR FINISH

3/4" FIRE RATED FLOOR
SHEATHING FOR MIN. OF
2'-0" FROM EXTERIOR
FACE OF BUILDING

GYPCRETE TOPPING, SEE A9-02

2X FIRE RETARDENT TREATED
WOOD BASE PLATE

2X FIRE RETARDENT TREATED
WOOD FRAMING

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM WALL BOARD

BATT INSULATION

18" OPEN WEB TRUSS FRAMING

2X6 FIRE RETARDANT TREATED WOOD
LEDGER ATTACHED PER STRUCTURAL
ENGINEER'S DWG.

2X12 FIRE RETARDANT TREATED WOOD
LEDGER ATTACHED PER STRUCTURAL
ENGINEER'S DWGS.

METAL FLOOR TRUSS HANGER, SEE
STRUCTURAL DWG'S

(2) LAYERS 5/8" TYPE "X" GYPSUM WALL BOARD

2X FIRE RETARDENT TREATED
WOOD TOP PLATES

FFE

FFE

TOP OF RAMP

CONC. RAMP SEE
STRUCTURAL

WOOD BASE TYP.

HANDRAIL BOTH SIDES

3'
 - 

0"

VARIES

CORRIDOR
BATT INSULATION

SEE STRUCTURE
FOR WALL ANCHOR

CONCRETE CURB SEE
STRUCTURAL
OVERHANG WALL STUD BY 1/4"
BOTH SIDES OF CURB TYP.

CONCRETE SLAB/ FOOTING
SEE STRUCTURAL GLUE
GWB TO CURBS AS REGD.

1/2" EXPANSION JOINT

WOOD BASE TYP.

BATT INSULATION

TYPICAL 1 HOUR RATED
CORRIDOR WALL
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A5-06

FRAMING DETAILS

CW

MB

05/22/2017

1493101

ATLANTIC REALTY
PARTNERS

2885 CRESCENT PKWY
SMYRNA, GA  30080

RESERVE AT THE
BALLPARK, PHASE II,
AKA REVEL AT THE
BALLPARK

3438 PEACHTREE ROAD
SUITE 1425
ATLANTA, GA  30326

6" 1' 2'0 4'

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0"

1
DETAIL AT RAMP

4"2"0 8" 16"

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0"

2
EXTERIOR WALL DETAIL AT WALL TYPE D

6" 1' 2'0 4'

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0"

3
FIREWALL HORIZONTAL CONTINUITY

6" 1' 2'0 4'

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0"

4
FIREWALL HORIZONTAL CONTINUITY @ 180

6" 1' 2'0 4'

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0"

5
FIREWALL VERTICAL CONTINUITY

4"2"0 8" 16"

SCALE:  3" = 1'-0"

6
TYPE 3A CONST - EXTERIOR BEARING WALL1

6" 1' 2'0 4'

SCALE:  1" = 1'-0"

7
TYPICAL SECTION AT RAMP

GMP 04/03/2017

PERMIT SET 05/22/2017

3 BUILDING PERMIT 07/25/2017


